
WELCOME TO THE 

ESNZ MARLBOROUGH AREA 

WAITANGI WEEKEND SHOW 

MARLBOROUGH EQUESTRIAN PARK BLENHEIM 

THANK YOU TO OUR  

WONDERFUL SPONSORS – 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PLEASE REMEMBER TO PICK UP MANURE AND HELP KEEP OUR LOVELY PARK 

CLEAN. 

ALL OF THE MARLBOROUGH SHOWJUMPING COMMITTEE WOULD LIKE TO 

WISH COMPETITORS ALL THE BEST FOR THIS 2022 WAITANGI WEEKEND 

SHOW AND MOST OF ALL HAVE A ‘GREAT TWO DAYS….’ OF JUMPING. 

 

Please note: our Covid 19 Policy around the govt RED setting is to be followed 

throughout this Show. 



ESNZ MARLBOROUGH AREA WAITANGI 
WEEKEND SHOW

5th / 6th February 2022 - Marlborough Equestrian Park

SHOW SECRETARY:
Sandra Evers
marlshowjumping@gmail.com
Ph: 0275202225 or 03 5742857

Showjumping

Saturday

Ring 1  -  Sat, 08:30 am

DRAW order.

1 Open Horse 1.15m - 1.20m AM5 IJO 

Art 238.2.2 kindly sponsored by 

Paewai farrier Services

1 78 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne

2 68 Bulwer Bay Sarah Mullen

3 102 SB Attitude Emily Hayward

4 37 Carolina Nicola Shore

5 10 Cosmopolitan Georgia Weaver

6 144 Pretoria HK Emma burrell

7 170 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss

8 118 Genius Jack Ford

9 135 Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton

10 77 Flash cat Charlie McLean

11 123 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

12 21 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend

13 99 Wishing. Kiera Inglis

14 8 Jay Z GNZ Jeremy Whale

15 163 Clariton Gayle Baker

16 93 Ashstan Black Rose Jess Land

17 119 The Flash Gordon Lucy Florance

18 127 Villanova Georgina Dormer

19 11 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

20 167 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

21 46 Corletto MB Georgia Reid 

22 98 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe

23 90 Double J Jac O'Malley Hanna Lowe

24 23 Cant Touch This NZPH Heloise Tolo

25 93 Caldoctro ECPH Jess Land

26 117 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

27 73 Keltern William Alexandra Mitchell

2 Open Pony 1.15m - 1.20m AM5 IJO 

Art 238.2.2

1 30 HillBilly Summer Spragg

2 132 Dun Deal Mitchell Cowan

3 132 KL Dream Dance Mitchell Cowan

4 149 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Molly moffatt

5 59 LSL Moves Like Jagger Maria O'Connor

6 142 Inspecta gadget Anae Shadbolt

3 Ultramox 6 Year Old Breeders 

Series - Art 238.1.1

1 127 Google NZPH Georgina Dormer

2 87 Estelle Grace Manera

3 123 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

4 8 Six sixty SP Jeremy Whale

5 167 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

6 127 G Force NZPH Georgina Dormer
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4 Dunstan Horsefeeds Amateur Rider 

Series - Art. 238.2.2 - 1.10m-1.20m

1 135 Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton

2 46 Corletto MB Georgia Reid 

3 163 Clariton Gayle Baker

4 136 Cordelia Tamara Coster

5 27 Bezzaz NZPH Jessica brough

6 68 Bulwer Bay Sarah Mullen

7 37 Carolina Nicola Shore

8 137 dynavyte ipso facto Jeremy Clark

9 18 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

10 144 Pretoria HK Emma burrell

11 77 Flash cat Charlie McLean

12 137 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Jeremy Clark

13 13 Rolux David Hutton

5 Mainland Coachwork Junior Rider 

Series - Art. 238.2.2 - 1.15m-1.25m

1 53 Telladega ECPH Jakob Pascoe

2 149 Glenmark Molly moffatt

3 38 Dallas NZPH Phoebe Howson

4 4 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

5 119 Sea monster Lucy Florance

6 99 Wishing. Kiera Inglis

7 10 Cosmopolitan Georgia Weaver

8 119 Astek Reformer Lucy Florance

9 98 Covergirl B Mikayla Wycliffe

10 91 Henton Excalibur Madison Jackson

6 Harrison Lane Pro Amateur Rider 

Series also sponsored by Ashwood 

Park- Art. 238.2.2 - 1.20m-1.30m

1 118 Genius Jack Ford

2 13 Rolux David Hutton

3 117 AMS Charlton Catapult Sarah Forman

4 128 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

5 123 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor

6 93 Emilio MSH Jess Land

7 83 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock

8 167 Eye Catcher NZPH Rose Alfeld

7 FMG Young Rider Series as per 

conditions - Art. 238.2.2 -1.25m-

1.35m

1 40 Lakota sophie scott

2 149 Bellagio GNZ Molly moffatt

3 156 Bewitched NZPH Meg Bisset

4 145 Letano Anna Nalder

5 168 My Super Nova Sophie Townsend

6 53 Bravo Jakob Pascoe

7 32 AMS Dolce NZPH Leeshelle Small

8 108 Lacona Ammoe Olivia Harkerss

9 32 AMS Glenbrooke Archie 
Bunker 

Leeshelle Small

10 78 Global PH Mylorde Peita Milne

8 Matthews Hanoverians 7 Year Old 

Breeders Series - Art. 238.2.2  

1 170 LT Holst Chief Becky Harkerss

2 40 Benrose Casino ECPH sophie scott

3 167 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

4 8 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale

5 58 Kiwi Strike Lucy Olphert

9 Open Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 

1.30 - 1.40m kindly sponored by TC 

Nicholls Ltd

1 40 Waitangi Skynet sophie scott

2 16 Cadillac NZPH Samantha Van 
Lierde

3 23 Kiwi Bird Heloise Tolo

4 8 Idol D Jeremy Whale

5 102 SB Attitude Emily Hayward

6 7 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

7 40 Genbrooke Rich as Rosessophie scott

8 44 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson

9 116 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

10 35 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock

11 44 Grandaire Olivia Robertson

12 170 Kettle GNZ Becky Harkerss

13 20 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

14 171 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

15 126 LT Holst Andrea Brooke Edgecombe

Ring 2  -  Sat, 08:30 am

Blackboard order

10 Horse - AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 1.m

1 Shots Fired Chloe Cameron

2 128 Woodbine Orlando Graciey Donnithorne

3 26 TMS Tulip Jasmin Price

4 63 Epona's Jasper Riley Nelson-Knauf

5 52 Dunrban Jack Sparrow Bridget Peter

6 48 Cassandra GNZ Patrick Redwood

7 28 Luca Anna Kate Taylor

8 68 Southern Gold Sarah Mullen

9 86 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

10 80 Riverstone Double Dutch Alyssa Le Sueur

11 37 LT Holst Ed Nicola Shore
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12 52 Tobago Sunrise 2 Bridget Peter

13 48 Ferguso Patrick Redwood

14 113 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

15 31 Avantti Skye Somerville

16 79 Sea Cruiser Ashleigh McIlroy

17 112 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

18 103 ngahiwi flavour Sheree Haugh

19 42 Anzac Bair Elsa Rosanowski

20 135 Call Me Maybe MC Linda Cotton

21 19 Global PH Licorice Brooke Tranter 

22 80 A.L. Highflyer Alyssa Le Sueur

11 Horse 1.05 - 1.10 AM5 IJO 238.2.2

1 5 Apollo lynley wilson

2 80 Riverstone Double Dutch Alyssa Le Sueur

3 105 Awatuna Aslan Siara Harmon

4 102 California ECPH Emily Hayward

5 152 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon

6 48 Ferguso Patrick Redwood

7 31 Avantti Skye Somerville

8 113 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

9 103 ngahiwi flavour Sheree Haugh

10 43 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

11 44 Levi Xtreme Olivia Robertson

12 54 Windermere Centarosa Sarah Parkes

13 13 Big Hoss David Hutton

14 44 Oak Lane's Star Olivia Robertson

15 Shots Fired Chloe Cameron

16 162 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

17 42 Anzac Bair Elsa Rosanowski

18 99 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis

19 86 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

20 26 TMS Tulip Jasmin Price

21 101 Cracker Xtreme Lily Hendriksen

22 127 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer

23 126 Takapoto Sienna Brooke Edgecombe

24 116 Henton Fleur-de-Lis Emelia Forsyth 

25 48 Cassandra GNZ Patrick Redwood

26 52 Tobago Sunrise 2 Bridget Peter

27 145 Latona Anna Nalder

28 9 Xtravagant ECPH Jeremy Whale

29 52 Dunrban Jack Sparrow Bridget Peter

30 11 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets

31 80 A.L. Highflyer Alyssa Le Sueur

32 40 Lt Holst Ellie sophie scott

33 163 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

12 Pony 1m AM5 IJO  Art 238.2.2 -90cm

1 132 Riverwood Hollys MistletoeMitchell Cowan

2 104 Sacred Knight Samantha 
Borcovsky

3 143 Oakridge Lucky Charm mckenzie Burrell

4 62 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson-
knauf 

5 57 Duntroon Super Nova Sophie Oswald

6 88 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

7 14 Dreamtime Jazz Sophie Vercoe

13 Pony AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 1m

1 3 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood

2 109 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Isabella Grigg

3 62 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson-
knauf 

4 14 Dreamtime Jazz Sophie Vercoe

5 88 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

6 62 DaVinci’s Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson-
knauf 

7 85 Get the beat Henry Martin

8 74 Triple Star Picture Me NowAmy Ingram

9 85 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

10 166 Brite n Breezy Livvie Allen

11 104 Sacred Knight Samantha 
Borcovsky

12 89 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

13 132 Riverwood Hollys MistletoeMitchell Cowan

14 33 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater

14 Pony AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2 - 1.10m

1 59 LSL Moves Like Jagger Maria O'Connor

2 89 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

3 3 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood

4 85 Get the beat Henry Martin

5 62 DaVinci’s Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson-
knauf 

6 166 Brite n Breezy Livvie Allen

7 132 KL Dream Dance Mitchell Cowan

8 74 Triple Star Picture Me NowAmy Ingram

9 120 Painted Pippi James Florance

10 85 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

15 East Coast Performance Horses 5 

Year Old Breeders Series - 1.15m

1 54 Windermere Centarosa Sarah Parkes

2 163 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

3 9 Xtravagant ECPH Jeremy Whale

4 9 Balmoral KS Penelope Jeremy Whale

5 40 Lt Holst Ellie sophie scott

6 118 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford

7 127 Hugo Boss NZPH Georgina Dormer

16 Horse 1.10cm AM5 IJO  Art 238.2.2

1 58 Double J Shamrock Lucy Olphert
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2 38 SF Royal Riley Phoebe Howson

3 99 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis

4 28 Luca Anna Kate Taylor

5 113 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

6 146 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder

7 102 Kansas SSNZ Emily Hayward

8 152 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon

9 83 Sultan GNZ Georgia McClintock

10 44 Oak Lane's Star Olivia Robertson

11 19 Global PH Licorice Brooke Tranter 

12 7 The Fonz Sam Whale

13 166 Ellie May James Livvie Allen

14 5 Apollo lynley wilson

15 127 On the Point Laurent-
Perrier

Georgina Dormer

16 102 California ECPH Emily Hayward

17 43 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

18 13 Big Hoss David Hutton

19 105 Awatuna Aslan Siara Harmon

20 7 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

21 101 Cracker Xtreme Lily Hendriksen

Ring 3  -  Sat, 

Blackboard order

17 Introductory Horse 70cm AM5 IJO  

Art 238.2.2

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

102 Chiquita RF Emily Hayward

55 Duntroon Kiri Hamish Oswald

57 Duntroon Whiskey Boy Sophie Oswald

141 Goldie Ryleigh Gale

27 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica brough

Icebreaker II Pam Burns

112 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

26 Pocahontas BV Jasmin Price

150 Ramon Chantal Brosnan

18 Introductory Horse 80cm AM5 IJO  

Art 238.2.2

61 24 Carat Dean Nicholls

51 Alfie Amber Quinn

46 Alouette MB Georgia Reid 

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

102 Chiquita RF Emily Hayward

25 Chocolatier catherine thomas

157 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

55 Duntroon Kiri Hamish Oswald

57 Duntroon Whiskey Boy Sophie Oswald

2 Hannah Rheanna Wood

Icebreaker II Pam Burns

47 John Doe Georgia Thompson

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

112 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

76 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens

26 Pocahontas BV Jasmin Price

150 Ramon Chantal Brosnan

19 Introductory Horse 90cm AM5 IJO  

Art 238.2.2

61 24 Carat Dean Nicholls

51 Alfie Amber Quinn

46 Alouette MB Georgia Reid 

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

25 Chocolatier catherine thomas

157 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

63 Epona's Jasper Riley Nelson-Knauf

6 Galaxy Illusion Isobel George

2 Hannah Rheanna Wood

47 John Doe Georgia Thompson

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

76 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens

112 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

Rainbow Tom Tom Michaela Cameron

68 Southern Gold Sarah Mullen

45 truly Handsome Victoria Robbins

20 Introductory Pony 60cm AM5 IJO  

Art 238.2.2

164 BB Carys McNabb

131 Bold As Brass Holly Currie

140 Galaxy Hicloud Adele Chaplin

JL Castaire Violet Wickham

151 Shiloh Holly Clark

60 True Blue Ella Norman

49 Tuscan Treo Holly Shadbolt

125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

65 wv limited Edition Georgina musgrove

21 Introductory Pony 70cm - Art 

238.2.2

Art.238.2.2	1.15m -1.20m

114 Atomic orange Isabel Claringbold

164 BB Carys McNabb

131 Bold As Brass Holly Currie

1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

56 Duntroon Oakwood Angus Oswald

165 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen

140 Galaxy Hicloud Adele Chaplin

JL Castaire Violet Wickham

143 Oakridge Lucky Charm mckenzie Burrell
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151 Shiloh Holly Clark

148 Tangiwai MiniBizi Harvey Brownlee

49 Tuscan Treo Holly Shadbolt

125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

65 wv limited Edition Georgina musgrove

21.1 Introductory Pony 80cm Art 238.2.2

114 Atomic orange Isabel Claringbold

56 Duntroon Oakwood Angus Oswald

57 Duntroon Super Nova Sophie Oswald

165 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen

143 Oakridge Lucky Charm mckenzie Burrell

151 Shiloh Holly Clark

148 Tangiwai MiniBizi Harvey Brownlee

12 Thats that Amy Wassell

94 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

65 wv limited Edition Georgina musgrove

Sunday

Ring 1  -  Sun, 08:30 am

DRAW order.

22 Open Horse AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2  

1.20m

2 53 Telladega ECPH Jakob Pascoe

3 68 Bulwer Bay Sarah Mullen

4 11 Double J Blueprint Katie Gerrets

5 99 Wishing. Kiera Inglis

6 53 Bravo Jakob Pascoe

7 43 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

8 37 Carolina Nicola Shore

9 137 dynavyte ipso facto Jeremy Clark

10 163 Clariton Gayle Baker

11 7 Dynavyte Caribou DL Sam Whale

12 21 Kingslea Kiwi Sophie Townsend

13 18 Kiwi Sunup Jess Trow

14 13 Rolux David Hutton

15 101 Cracker Xtreme Lily Hendriksen

16 8 Jay Z GNZ Jeremy Whale

17 137 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Jeremy Clark

18 146 Icebreaker II Tayler Nalder

19 28 Luca Anna Kate Taylor

20 127 Villanova Georgina Dormer

21 73 Keltern William Alexandra Mitchell

22.1 Main Events Tertiary Series (in conj 

with class 22)

73 Keltern William Alexandra Mitchell

23 Horse 1.25m Championship   

Art.238.2.2

1 78 Global PH Cupid Peita Milne

2 119 Sea monster Lucy Florance

3 91 Henton Excalibur Madison Jackson

4 27 Bezzaz NZPH Jessica brough

5 167 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

6 118 Genius Jack Ford

7 144 Pretoria HK Emma burrell

8 117 Charlize ms Sarah Forman

9 93 Caldoctro ECPH Jess Land

10 119 Astek Reformer Lucy Florance

11 93 Ashstan Black Rose Jess Land

12 8 Six sixty SP Jeremy Whale

13 38 Dallas NZPH Phoebe Howson

14 11 Domino NZPH Katie Gerrets

15 101 Cracker Xtreme Lily Hendriksen

16 135 Kingsway Khan Linda Cotton

17 4 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

18 83 WHF Eclipse Georgia McClintock

19 167 Footloose NZPH Rose Alfeld

20 123 Takapoto India Helen Ensor

21 83 Sultan GNZ Georgia McClintock

22 128 Cavallo Marrone Graciey Donnithorne

23 23 Cant Touch This NZPH Heloise Tolo

24 Cavalleria Toscana Horse Mini Prix 

1.30m - 1.35m Art.238.2.2

1 78 Global PH Mylorde Peita Milne

2 32 AMS Dolce NZPH Leeshelle Small

3 145 Letano Anna Nalder

4 116 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

5 44 Casino GNZ Olivia Robertson

6 40 Benrose Casino ECPH sophie scott

7 8 Bannockburn ECPH Jeremy Whale

8 32 AMS Glenbrooke Archie 
Bunker 

Leeshelle Small

9 7 Fleur DeLacour Sam Whale

10 20 Corofina ECPH Courtney Townsend

11 167 Eye Catcher NZPH Rose Alfeld

12 123 Zactac Carnival Helen Ensor

13 117 AMS Charlton Catapult Sarah Forman

25 EvoEvents Horse Grand Prix series 

1.40m - 1.50m Art 273.3.3.1 

sponsored by Awatere river wines

1 126 LT Holst Andrea Brooke Edgecombe

2 116 Wallflower Emelia Forsyth 

3 102 SB Attitude Emily Hayward

4 40 Waitangi Skynet sophie scott
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5 44 Grandaire Olivia Robertson

6 171 LT Holst Teachers Pet Kim Best

7 16 Cadillac NZPH Samantha Van 
Lierde

8 8 Idol D Jeremy Whale

9 40 Genbrooke Rich as Rosessophie scott

10 23 Kiwi Bird Heloise Tolo

11 116 Henton Faberge Emelia Forsyth 

12 35 FF Lisandro Tamara Silcock

13 167 My Super Nova Rose Alfeld

14 40 Lakota sophie scott

26 Hussy Paint & Panel Pony Mini 

Grand Prix 1.15m -1.20m Art. 

238.2.2

1 132 Dun Deal Mitchell Cowan

2 74 Triple Star Picture Me NowAmy Ingram

3 59 LSL Moves Like Jagger Maria O'Connor

4 30 HillBilly Summer Spragg

5 132 KL Dream Dance Mitchell Cowan

27 Country TV Pony Grand Prix Series 

1.20m - 1.30m Art.273.3.3.1 

sponsored by Craigs Invesment 

Partners

1 142 Inspecta gadget Anae Shadbolt

2 149 Te Ngaio Raggamuffin Molly moffatt

Ring 2  -  Sun, 08:30 am

Blackboard order

28 Horse 1m AM5 IJO 238.2.2

1 54 Windermere Centorini Sarah Parkes

2 80 Riverstone Double Dutch Alyssa Le Sueur

3 31 Avantti Skye Somerville

4 48 Cassandra GNZ Patrick Redwood

5 52 Tobago Sunrise 2 Bridget Peter

6 79 Sea Cruiser Ashleigh McIlroy

7 Shots Fired Chloe Cameron

8 135 Call Me Maybe MC Linda Cotton

9 103 ngahiwi flavour Sheree Haugh

10 47 John Doe Georgia Thompson

11 63 Epona's Jasper Riley Nelson-Knauf

12 44 Levi Xtreme Olivia Robertson

13 86 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

14 26 TMS Tulip Jasmin Price

15 45 truly Handsome Victoria Robbins

16 37 LT Holst Ed Nicola Shore

17 112 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

18 68 Southern Gold Sarah Mullen

19 52 Dunrban Jack Sparrow Bridget Peter

20 48 Ferguso Patrick Redwood

21 80 A.L. Highflyer Alyssa Le Sueur

29 Horse 1.05m - 1.10m AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

5 Apollo lynley wilson

1 7 The Fonz Sam Whale

2 48 Cassandra GNZ Patrick Redwood

3 80 Riverstone Double Dutch Alyssa Le Sueur

4 163 Riverdown Rock N Roll Gayle Baker

5 145 Latona Anna Nalder

6 99 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis

7 116 Henton Fleur-de-Lis Emelia Forsyth 

8 52 Tobago Sunrise 2 Bridget Peter

9 13 Big Hoss David Hutton

10 Shots Fired Chloe Cameron

11 128 Woodbine Orlando Graciey Donnithorne

12 48 Ferguso Patrick Redwood

13 86 Riverbrook Sonic Leonie Marshall

14 44 Oak Lane's Star Olivia Robertson

15 162 Blackall Park Romeo Karren Bartley

16 42 Anzac Bair Elsa Rosanowski

17 26 TMS Tulip Jasmin Price

18 105 Awatuna Aslan Siara Harmon

19 52 Dunrban Jack Sparrow Bridget Peter

20 80 A.L. Highflyer Alyssa Le Sueur

21 113 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

22 40 Lt Holst Ellie sophie scott

23 19 Global PH Licorice Brooke Tranter 

24 136 Cordelia Tamara Coster

30 Pony 90cm AM5 IJO Art.238.2.2

1 57 Duntroon Super Nova Sophie Oswald

2 12 Thats that Amy Wassell

3 104 Sacred Knight Samantha 
Borcovsky

4 143 Oakridge Lucky Charm mckenzie Burrell

5 114 Atomic orange Isabel Claringbold

6 65 wv limited Edition Georgina musgrove

7 88 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

8 132 Riverwood Hollys MistletoeMitchell Cowan

9 165 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen

10 56 Duntroon Oakwood Angus Oswald

11 62 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson-
knauf 

31 Pony Championship - 1m AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

1 132 Riverwood Hollys MistletoeMitchell Cowan

2 14 Dreamtime Jazz Sophie Vercoe
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3 85 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

4 62 Mr Blue Jeans Tasmin Nelson-
knauf 

5 57 Duntroon Super Nova Sophie Oswald

6 88 Redcliffs Kodak Moment Alice Macdonald

7 104 Sacred Knight Samantha 
Borcovsky

8 62 DaVinci’s Masterpiece Tasmin Nelson-
knauf 

32 Equ-lise South Island Series pony 

1.10m championship AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

1 3 Dingmac Dark Mocha Lauren Wood

2 166 Brite n Breezy Livvie Allen

3 120 Painted Pippi James Florance

4 137 dynavyte ipso facto Jeremy Clark

5 85 Get the beat Henry Martin

6 89 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

7 33 Toffee Du Lux Poppy Slater

8 137 Dynavyte Cancion hsh Jeremy Clark

33 Horse Championship 1.10m - 1.15m 

Art.238.2.2 Kindly sponsored by 

Paewai farrier services

1 105 Awatuna Aslan Siara Harmon

2 38 SF Royal Riley Phoebe Howson

3 152 Cardrona Xtreme Melissa Brinsdon

4 90 Double J Jac O'Malley Hanna Lowe

5 113 Steffeilds Candidate Amy Gibbs

6 43 Bellwood O'Banion Sophie Rosanowski

7 99 Bendoran Digger Kiera Inglis

8 77 Flash cat Charlie McLean

9 102 Kansas SSNZ Emily Hayward

10 118 Masaii Mara GNZ Jack Ford

11 127 On the Point Laurent-
Perrier

Georgina Dormer

12 19 Global PH Licorice Brooke Tranter 

13 102 California ECPH Emily Hayward

14 87 Estelle Grace Manera

15 99 Wishing. Kiera Inglis

16 166 Ellie May James Livvie Allen

17 146 Kiwi Glimpse Tayler Nalder

18 9 Balmoral KS Penelope Jeremy Whale

19 9 Xtravagant ECPH Jeremy Whale

Ring 3  -  Sun, 08:30 am

Blackboard order

34 Intro Pony 60cm - AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

140 Galaxy Hicloud Adele Chaplin

151 Shiloh Holly Clark

60 True Blue Ella Norman

125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

35 Into Pony - 70cm AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

164 BB Carys McNabb

131 Bold As Brass Holly Currie

1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

140 Galaxy Hicloud Adele Chaplin

JL Castaire Violet Wickham

143 Oakridge Lucky Charm mckenzie Burrell

151 Shiloh Holly Clark

148 Tangiwai MiniBizi Harvey Brownlee

49 Tuscan Treo Holly Shadbolt

125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

36 Into Pony - 80cm AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

114 Atomic orange Isabel Claringbold

164 BB Carys McNabb

131 Bold As Brass Holly Currie

56 Duntroon Oakwood Angus Oswald

165 Dunurban Ginja Nija Molly Allen

JL Castaire Violet Wickham

143 Oakridge Lucky Charm mckenzie Burrell

148 Tangiwai MiniBizi Harvey Brownlee

12 Thats that Amy Wassell

49 Tuscan Treo Holly Shadbolt

65 wv limited Edition Georgina musgrove

37 Intro Horse 70cm - AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

77 Centavogue Charlie McLean

57 Duntroon Whiskey Boy Sophie Oswald

141 Goldie Ryleigh Gale

27 Haupouri Halo NZPH Jessica brough

51 Holy Khan Amber Quinn

26 Pocahontas BV Jasmin Price

150 Ramon Chantal Brosnan

153 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray

38 Intro Horse 80cm - AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

61 24 Carat Dean Nicholls

51 Alfie Amber Quinn

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

25 Chocolatier catherine thomas
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157 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

55 Duntroon Kiri Hamish Oswald

57 Duntroon Whiskey Boy Sophie Oswald

2 Hannah Rheanna Wood

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

112 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

26 Pocahontas BV Jasmin Price

150 Ramon Chantal Brosnan

153 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray

64 Zeus Arrow Pam Neal

39 Intro Horse 90cm - AM5 IJO 

Art.238.2.2

61 24 Carat Dean Nicholls

51 Alfie Amber Quinn

46 Alouette MB Georgia Reid 

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

102 Chiquita RF Emily Hayward

25 Chocolatier catherine thomas

157 Double J Wilbur Jaimee Bird

55 Duntroon Kiri Hamish Oswald

63 Epona's Jasper Riley Nelson-Knauf

6 Galaxy Illusion Isobel George

2 Hannah Rheanna Wood

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

112 Montrose Rua Hayley Graham

112 Oakleys Dunit Hayley Graham

153 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray

64 Zeus Arrow Pam Neal
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Show Hunter Ponies

Saturday

SH Ring  -  Sat, 08:30 am

40 Pony Warmup

1 82 Billy Blunt Hannah McConnell

2 60 True Blue Ella Norman

3 125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

4 75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

5 15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

6 75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

7 124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

8 15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

41 Show Hunter Pony Under Saddle - 

Cat A,B,C ponies (flat class)

66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

34 Moccochino Zoe Slater

75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

42 Cat A Intro Hunter 60cm

1 15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

2 66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

3 15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

4 75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

5 60 True Blue Ella Norman

6 125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

7 129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

43 Cat A - Rising Star (restricted to 

combinations with 3 or less SH 

wins) (HOYQ) 60cm

1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

44 Cat A Pony (HOYQ) 70cm

1 15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

2 75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

3 129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

4 66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

5 15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

6 1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

45

Draw Order

Hokonui Sport Horses High Points 

Cat A (HOYQ) 70cm

1 129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

2 15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

3 66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

4 75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

5 15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

6 1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

46 BOP & Waikato SH Group 12yrs & 

under pony equitation 70cm

66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham

47 Cat B intro Hunter 70cm

12 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

82 Billy Blunt Hannah McConnell

75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham

48 Cat B. Rising Star (restricted to 

combinations with 3 or less SH 

Wins) (HOYQ) 70cm

49 Cat B. Pony (HOYQ) 80cm

12 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

82 Billy Blunt Hannah McConnell

75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

50 Fiber Fresh High Points Cat B 

(HOYQ) - 80cm

12 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

82 Billy Blunt Hannah McConnell

75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham
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51 Cat C. Intro Hunter 80cm

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

Tawa Kaitlin Brown

12 Thats that Amy Wassell

52 Cat C. Rising Star (restricted to 

combinations with 3 or less SH 

wins) (HOYQ) 80cm

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

53 ESNZ Show Hunter Pony rider 

equitation 80cm

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

109 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Isabella Grigg

Tawa Kaitlin Brown

12 Thats that Amy Wassell

54 Cat C. Pony (HOYQ) 90cm

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

34 Moccochino Zoe Slater

12 Thats that Amy Wassell

94 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

55 Aniwell High Points Cat C. (HOYQ) 

90cm

85 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

34 Moccochino Zoe Slater

109 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Isabella Grigg

Tawa Kaitlin Brown

94 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

Sunday

SH Ring  -  Sun, 

77 Pony Warm Up 60cm

1 75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

2 15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

3 60 True Blue Ella Norman

4 15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

5 124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

6 125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

7 75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

78 Cat A. Intro Hunter 60cm

1 60 True Blue Ella Norman

2 75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

3 15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

4 125 Windsor masterpiece Kate Edwards

5 15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

6 66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

7 129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

79 Cat A. Rising Star (HOYQ) 60cm

1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

80 Cat A. Pony (HOYQ) 70cm

1 15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

2 66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

3 1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

4 15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

5 129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

6 75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

81 Hokonui Sport Horses High Points 

Cat A. (HOYQ) 70cm

15 Afallons Royal Salute Lucy Vavasour

1 Dingmac Charleston Amy Wassell

66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

15 Lakewood Falcon Lucy Vavasour

129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

82 BOP & Waikato SH Groups 12 yrs & 

under Pony Equitation 70cm

66 Hollybank Pico Harriet Murray

129 Minks Milly Dampier-
Crossley

75 My Gemma Bear Olivia Mehrtens

Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham

83 Cat B. Intro Hunter 70cm

12 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

Willowmead Acrobat Quinn Wickham
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84 Cat B. Rising star (HOYQ) 70cm

85 Cat B. Pony 80cm

12 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

82 Billy Blunt Hannah McConnell

75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

86 Fibre Fresh Highpoints Cat B. 

(HOYQ) 80cm

12 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

82 Billy Blunt Hannah McConnell

75 Tallyho Neptune Olivia Mehrtens

Willowmead Acrobat Violet Wickham

87 Cat C. Intro Hunter 80cm

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

Tawa Kaitlin Brown

89 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

88 Cat C. Rising Star (HOYQ) 80cm

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

89 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

89 ESNZ Show Hunter Pony Rider 

Equitation 80cm

12 Bexley Lodge Tinkabella Amy Wassell

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

109 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Isabella Grigg

Tawa Kaitlin Brown

90 Cat.C Pony (HOYQ) 90cm

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

34 Moccochino Zoe Slater

89 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

94 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing

91 Aniwell Cat C. High Points (HOYQ) 

90cm

85 Daisy Patch Henry Martin

124 Maxwellton Saturday 
Sensation

Taylor Edwards

34 Moccochino Zoe Slater

109 Tallyho Blue Masquerade Isabella Grigg

Tawa Kaitlin Brown

89 TF Temperance Brennan Dayna Lowe

94 Triple Star Picture Puzzle Georgette Laing
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Show Hunter Horses

Saturday

SH Ring  -  Sat, 

56 Hack Warm up 70cm

77 Centavogue Charlie McLean

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

67 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

158 Illumination Kate Bird

153 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray

147 Victoria’s Secret mv Amanda buller

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

57 Show Hunter Horse Under Saddle 

(flat class)

77 Centavogue Charlie McLean

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

122 Fredrick William Carrie Findlay

50 Pete Jenn Quinn

106 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon

147 Victoria’s Secret mv Amanda buller

58 Intro Hunter Horse 70cm

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

77 Centavogue Charlie McLean

59 Intro Hunter Horse - 80cm

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

58 Double J Shamrock Lucy Olphert

158 Illumination Kate Bird

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

106 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon

153 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray

147 Victoria’s Secret mv Amanda buller

60 Horse (HOYQ) 90cm

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

58 Double J Shamrock Lucy Olphert

122 Fredrick William Carrie Findlay

158 Illumination Kate Bird

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

22 Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

97 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones

106 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon

153 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray

147 Victoria’s Secret mv Amanda buller

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

61 Horse(HOYQ) 1m

96 Atlan Hazel Jones

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

167 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

71 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

96 Sancho Hazel Jones

97 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones

153 Telesun's Teleta Holly Bray

62

CATEGORY A

Carousel Equestrian Amateur High 

Points 1m (HOYQ)

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

67 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

122 Fredrick William Carrie Findlay

71 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

63 Gyro Plastics Junior Highpoints 1m 

(HOYQ)

96 Atlan Hazel Jones

133 My Centastage Emily Cowan

22 Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

133 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

97 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

64 ESNZ Show Hunter Junior rider 

Equitation 1m kindly sponsored by 

ESNZ SH & Asbestos Removals 

Marlb

133 My Centastage Emily Cowan

22 Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

96 Sancho Hazel Jones

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

65

CATEGORY B

Petticoat Lane Performance Horses 

Adult Rider Equitation 1m

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

67 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

122 Fredrick William Carrie Findlay
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66 NRM Open Horse Highpoints 

(HOYQ) 1.10m kindly sponsored by 

NRM & Cowan Building Ltd

96 Atlan Hazel Jones

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

167 Celebration ECPH Rose Alfeld

67 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

71 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

133 My Centastage Emily Cowan

133 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

97 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones

Sunday

SH Ring  -  Sun, 08:30 am

67 Hack Warmup 80cm

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

51 Holy Khan Amber Quinn

158 Illumination Kate Bird

76 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens

147 Victoria’s Secret mv Amanda buller

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

68 Intro Hunter Horse 80cm

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

158 Illumination Kate Bird

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

106 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon

147 Victoria’s Secret mv Amanda buller

69

CATEGORY C

Intro Hunter Horse 90cm

42 Anzac Bair Elsa Rosanowski

134 Biriyani Caprice Hovenden

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

158 Illumination Kate Bird

115 Jus Tinkin Hannah Claringbold

76 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens

106 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon

70 Horse (HOYQ) 90cm

42 Anzac Bair Elsa Rosanowski

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

158 Illumination Kate Bird

76 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens

22 Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

Rainbow Tom Tom Michaela Cameron

106 Tekoa Sunrise Alexis-Rose Harmon

147 Victoria’s Secret mv Amanda buller

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

71 Horse (HOYQ) 1m

96 Atlan Hazel Jones

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

72 Coalstar Janet Morgan

122 Fredrick William Carrie Findlay

71 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

76 My Stella Penelope Mehrtens

96 Sancho Hazel Jones

126 Takapoto Sienna Brooke Edgecombe

72 Carousel Equestrian Amateur 

Highpoints (HOYQ) 1m

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

67 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

122 Fredrick William Carrie Findlay

71 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

Rainbow Tom Tom Michaela Cameron

73 Gyro Plastics Junior Highpoints 

(HOYQ) 1m

96 Atlan Hazel Jones

133 My Centastage Emily Cowan

22 Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

133 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

97 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

74 ESNZ Show Hunter Junior Rider 

Equitation 1m kindly sponsored by 

ESNZ SH & Asbestos removals 

marlb

133 My Centastage Emily Cowan

22 Pinstripe II Jessica Townsend

96 Sancho Hazel Jones

21 Wildheart Sophie Townsend

75 Petticoat Lane Performance Horses 

Adult Rider Equitation 1m

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

67 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

122 Fredrick William Carrie Findlay

97 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones
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76 NRM Open Horse Highpoints 

(HOYQ) 1.10m kindly sponsored by 

NRM & Cowan Building Ltd

96 Atlan Hazel Jones

37 Carolina Nicola Shore

67 Cowboy Cool Kate Mullins

71 Kosciuszko Melanie Morris

133 My Centastage Emily Cowan

133 Reid n Dale Confidential Emily Cowan

97 Starborough Sandman Madeline Jones

126 Takapoto Sienna Brooke Edgecombe
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